505646074 08/29/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5692880

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF COMPANY ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INBAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.	01/17/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INBAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.	
Street Address:	410-411 LEGGET DRIVE	
City:	OTTAWA	
State/Country:	CANADA	
Postal Code:	K2K 3C9	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16429777

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (613)831-3329

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6138316003

Email: vdonnelly@ip-mex.com **Correspondent Name:** VICTORIA DONNELLY

Address Line 1: D2-150 TERENCE MATTHEWS CRESCENT

Address Line 4: KANATA, CANADA K2M 1X4

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	IN-011-US-CON2
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SUE MACKIN
SIGNATURE:	/SUE MACKIN/
DATE SIGNED:	08/29/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=INBAY-Change-of-Address#page1.tif

PATENT 505646074 REEL: 050208 FRAME: 0756

INBAY TECHNOLOGIES INC. 410-411 LEGGET DRIVE OTTAWA, ONTARIO CANADA K2K 3C9

CHANGE OF COMPANY ADDRESS

FOR THE PURPOSE OF REGISTERING ASSIGNMENTS FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OF INBAY TECHNOLOGIES INC.

place of conducting business

from

580 TERRY FOX DRIVE, SUITE 400 OTTAWA, ONTARIO CANADA K2L 4B9

to

410-411 LEGGET DRIVE OTTAWA, ONTARIO CANADA K2K 3C9

Witness - signature

-Nicolas J\$A BETTENBURG

0//1/2018

Date

PATENT REEL: 050208 FRAME: 0757

RECORDED: 08/29/2019